
IP 
47

1 x LED

25 W

1250 lm

50 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

52%

645 lm

25 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.39 in

Diameter: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 25 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
C6RV018, C6RV042, C6IV018, C6IV042,
C6018-6000-F18DTT
COOPER LIGHTING

For remodel applications and international use, Below ceiling installation, Steel plaster ring accommodates up to 1" ceiling thickness, Die-cast

aluminum socket cap for optimal thermal control, Low iridescent reflector finish, Thermally-protected 

Light output 1 
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